SPT2011-e131206     | 1
Applications
The Flexel® Drum Bag for LevMixer®
with a levitating impeller generates moderate
mixing forces with an impeller speed up to
210 rpm. The Flexel® Drum Bag for LevMixer®
can ideally be applied for ultra clean mixing,
low shear mixing, liquid-liquid mixing,

LT-DBMC370	 370 liter	 x	 x
LT-DBMC560	 560 liter	 x	 x
Ordering information
1. Flexel® Drum Bags for LevMixer®
Line	 Function	 Tubing	 Tubing diameters	 End
		  material	 and length	 Connector
Top port 1	 Fill	 Silicone + TPE	 ½’’ + ¾’’ + 1.5 m (60’’)	 ½’’ MPX
	 Addition			   male + sealing cap
Top port 2	 Fill	 Silicone + TPE	 ½’’ + ¾’’ + 1.5 m (60’’)	 1-½’’ Tri-Clamp
	 Addition
Top port 3	 Sampling	 Silicone + TPE	 8’’ + ¼’’ + 1.1 m (40’’)	 LL female + needle
	 Addition			   free sampling port
Bottom port 1	 Draining 	 Silicone + TPE	 ½’’ + ¾’’ + 1.5 m (60’’)	 1-½’’ Tri-Clamp
Part Number	 Description	 Qty/box
FXB111067	 Flexel® 50 L – LevMixer® Drum Bag	 4
FXB111101	 Flexel® 100 L – LevMixer® Drum Bag	 2
FXB111103	 Flexel® 200 L – LevMixer® Drum Bag	 2
FXB111104	 Flexel® 300 L – LevMixer® Drum Bag	 2
FXB111106	 Flexel® 370 L – LevMixer® Drum Bag	 2
FXB111108	 Flexel® 560 L – LevMixer® Drum Bag	 2
FXB111109	 Flexel® 750 L – LevMixer® Drum Bag	 2
FXB111110	 Flexel® 1000 L – LevMixer® Drum Bag	 2
SPT2011-e131206     | 5
4. LevMixer® Drum-Stainless Steel
Order-No	 Volume	 Non 	 Jacketed	 With	 Non-	 Bottom &	 With	 OD Finish:
		  jacketed-		  insulation-	 insulated	 side	 door	 beadblast
		  cylindrical		  cylindrical	 cylindrical	 drain port
LT-JTBB059	 50 liter	 x				    x		  x
LT-JTBB059A	 50 liter	 x		  x		  x		  x
LT-JTBB059B	 50 liter		  x		  x	 x		  x
LT-JTBB059C	 50 liter		  x	 x		  x		  x
LT-JTBB110	 100 liter	 x				    x		  x
LT-JTBB111	 100 liter	 x		  x		  x		  x
LT-JTBB112	 100 liter		  x		  x	 x		  x
LT-JTBB113	 100 liter		  x	 x		  x		  x
LT-JTBB216	 200 liter	 x				    x		  x
LT-JTBB217	 200 liter	 x		  x		  x		  x
LT-JTBB218	 200 liter		  x		  x	 x		  x
LT-JTBB219	 200 liter		  x	 x		  x		  x
LT-JTBB308	 300 liter	 x				    x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB309	 300 liter	 x		  x		  x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB310	 300 liter		  x		  x	 x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB311	 300 liter		  x	 x		  x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB370	 370 liter	 x				    x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB371	 370 liter	 x		  x		  x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB372	 370 liter		  x		  x	 x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB373	 370 liter		  x	 x		  x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB560	 560 liter	 x				    x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB561	 560 liter	 x		  x		  x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB562	 560 liter		  x		  x	 x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB563	 560 liter		  x	 x		  x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB752	 750 liter	 x				    x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB753	 750 liter	 x		  x		  x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB754	 750 liter		  x		  x	 x	 x	 x
LT-JTBB755	 750 liter		  x	 x		  x	 x	 x
LT-JTTL027	 1,000 liter	 x				    x	 x	 x
LT-JTTL028	 1,000 liter	 x		  x		  x	 x	 x
LT-JTTL029	 1,000 liter		  x		  x	 x	 x	 x
LT-JTTL030	 1,000 liter		  x	 x		  x	 x	 x
5. Accessories for LevMixer® Drive Unit
Part Number	 Accessories
LT-SVSP402	 Remote control cable – Analog I | O Cable, 6 m (20 ft.)
LT-SVSP403	 Remote control cable – Digital I | O Cable, 6 m (20 ft.)